Project
Availability

Nov 2024



Reference

101

102

103

104

105

106

201

202

203

204

Type

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Floor

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

Parking spaces

PARK VIEW Residences

Agios Athanasios, Limassol

&=

Bedrooms

Studio

Studio

500 m

from Amenities

Bathrooms

= 1km

from School

Covered m2

63

50

35

64

50

50

63

50

35

75

_ﬂ 2.5 km

from the Beach

Covered veranda m2

15

22 50km

Roof garden m2

from Airport

Plot m2

78

67

45

78

62

78

67

45

&

500 m

E 2 km

from Public Transport from Resort

Price

€259,000

€213,000

€171,000

€269,000

€217,000

€217,000

€269,000

€219,000

€169,000

€338,000

VAT

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Monthly Rental Guarantee

€1,300

€1,100

€950

€1,300

€1,100

€1,100

€1,350

€1,150

€975

€1,600



Reference

205

206

301

302

303

304

Type

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Floor

Parking spaces

Bedrooms

disclaimer: prices are subject to change without prior notification.

Bathrooms

Covered m2

50

50

75

75

75

75

Covered veranda m2

12

29

24

20

Roof garden m2

45

45

45

60

Plot m2

62

62

149

144

140

149

Price

Reserved

€227,000

€391,000

€389,000

€399,000

€387,000

VAT

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Monthly Rental Guarantee

€1,150

€1,650

€1,650

€1,650

€1,650
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