Project Availability



PARK VIEW Residences

Agios Athanasios, Limassol

旬 500 m

from Amenities

1 km €

1 km from School 2.5 km from the Beach

50 km from Airport

500 m
from Public Transport

2 km from Resort

Reference	Туре	Floor	Parking spaces	Bedrooms	Bathrooms	Covered m2	Covered veranda m2	Roof garden m2	Plot m2	Price	VAT	Monthly Rental Guarantee
101	Apartment	1	1	2	2	63	15	-	78	€259,000	Yes	€1,300
102	Apartment	1	1	1	1	50	17	-	67	€213,000	Yes	€1,100
103	Apartment	1	1	Studio	1	35	10	-	45	€171,000	Yes	€950
104	Apartment	1	1	2	1	64	14	-	78	€269,000	Yes	€1,300
105	Apartment	1	1	1	1	50	12	-	62	€217,000	Yes	€1,100
106	Apartment	1	1	1	1	50	12	-	62	€217,000	Yes	€1,100
201	Apartment	2	1	2	1	63	15	-	78	€269,000	Yes	€1,350
202	Apartment	2	1	1	1	50	17	-	67	€219,000	Yes	€1,150
203	Apartment	2	1	Studio	1	35	10	-	45	€169,000	Yes	€975
204	Apartment	2	1	2	2	75	17	-	81	€338,000	Yes	€1,600

Reference	Туре	Floor	Parking spaces	Bedrooms	Bathrooms	Covered m2	Covered veranda m2	Roof garden m2	Plot m2	Price	VAT	Monthly Rental Guarantee
205	Apartment	1	1	1	1	50	12	-	62	Reserved	Yes	-
206	Apartment	2	1	1	1	50	12	-	62	€227,000	Yes	€1,150
301	Apartment	3	1	2	2	75	29	45	149	€391,000	Yes	€1,650
302	Apartment	3	1	2	2	75	24	45	144	€389,000	Yes	€1,650
303	Apartment	3	1	2	2	75	20	45	140	€399,000	Yes	€1,650
304	Apartment	3	1	2	2	75	14	60	149	€387,000	Yes	€1,650

disclaimer: prices are subject to change without prior notification.